
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
301 
331 
315 
300 
329 
320 
393 
355 
304 
385 
344 
358 
381 
395 
94 
4 

387 
16 

391 
62 
46 
64 
33 

362 
383 
369 
386 
35 

Name 
Simon Billman 
Jesper Westerholm 
Hannes Morin 
David Rehme 
William Gunnarsson 
Julle Ljungdahl 
Carl Ahlin 
Axel Bengtsson 
Rasmus Jansson 
Felix Jansson 
Liam Andersson 
Simon Berg 
Max Runesson 
Moa Runesson 
Fredrik Björk 
Johan Ernholm 
Elias Callin 
Ralf Mårtensson 
William Kiss Mkr 
Magnus Gens 
Daniel Wälimaa 
Magnus Strömer 
Per-Erik Niemi 
Alexander Andreassen 
Johan Ekroth 
Douglas Berg (deb) 
Oscar Kvist 
Albin Karlsson 

Class 
Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 M

Rotax DD2 M

Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 M

Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 M

Rotax DD2 M

Rotax DD2 M

Rotax DD2 M

Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 

Best Tm 
37.940 
38.064 
38.073 
38.117 
38.156 
38.198 
38.238 
38.243 
38.246 
38.283 
38.311 
38.349 
38.372 
38.445 
38.462 
38.735 
38.736 
38.833 
38.877 
38.942 
39.200 
39.230 
39.629 
39.639 
39.726 
40.349 

Diff 

0.124 
0.133 
0.177 
0.216 
0.258 
0.298 
0.303 
0.306 
0.343 
0.371 
0.409 
0.432 
0.505 
0.522 
0.795 
0.796 
0.893 
0.937 
1.002 
1.260 
1.290 
1.689 
1.699 
1.786 
2.409 

Sponsor 
KH Racing Team 
Sodakart.se 
Morin Racing Academy
Sjöberg Racing Team 
Sjöberg Racing Team 
Sjöberg Racing Team 
Sjöberg Racing Team 

Parolin Sverige 

Andreassen Motorspo

Andreassen Motorspo

KH Racing Team 
Sjöberg Racing Team 

Comment Club 
KAK Motorsport 
Uddevalla KK 
Umeå AK 
KAK Motorsport 
Linköpings MS 
Karlskoga MF 
Karlskoga MF 
Kristianstads KK 
Rasbo MK 
KAK Motorsport 
Linköpings MS 
SMK Hedemora 
Södertälje KRC 
Södertälje KRC 
Södertälje KRC 
Lidköpings KK 
KAK Motorsport 
Järfälla MK 
Skövde MK 
Järfälla MK 
Luleå MS 
Järfälla MK 
NMS Boden 
Vuollerims MF 
Katrineholms MK 
Järfälla MK 
Kristianstads KK 
SMK Örebroavdelning 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2024-04-28 10:20:21 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Stig Ekström 
Race Director: Bengt Söderberg 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Järfälla MK 

Stockholm Race Weekend 2024, söndag 
Rotax DD2 

Träning 2 

Practice started at 10:11:46 

Järfällabanan 0,825 km 

2024-04-28 10:10 


